Stichting Hoop voor de
Jongeren Internationaal
Koolmees 53

3245 TP Sommelsdijk

Beginsaldo 01/01/2023
Inkomsten

Giften kerken

Giften particulieren

Totaal:

Uitgaven

Bankkosten

Salarissen

Projectkosten

Totaal:

Eindsaldo 31/12/2023

€ 161,61
-2217,23
-3199,92

€ 5478,76

V&S Rekening
NL95RBRB0941452581

t.b.v. Jaarrekening 2023

€ 483,43
€ 6950
€ 5478,76
€ 1471,24 €1471,24
............ +

€1954,67



